Start
Time

9:50

9:50

11:10
11:50
11:50
13:00
13:00
13:40
13:40
15:00
15:40
15:40

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

February 12, 2025

01 - Vancouver Island

611 - Residential Vancouver Island

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Jur

234
234
234
234
234
317
317
317
317
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234

Roll Number

03-185-001
03-185-001
03-258-148
08-533-012
08-533-012
17-6597-00
17-6597-00
03-1060-00
03-1060-00
02-129-009
12-778-008
12-778-008
03-250-021
03-250-021
03-258-147
04-305-089
04-305-089
04-307-030
04-307-030
05-314-044
06-352-063
06-352-063

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES

Appellant
Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

THIRD PARTY

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

THIRD PARTY

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

329 VANCOUVER ST VICTORIA
329 VANCOUVER ST VICTORIA
316 LILLOOET HTS VICTORIA
2620 CAPITAL HTS VICTORIA
2620 CAPITAL HTS VICTORIA
2710 HIBBENS CLOSE VICTORIA
2710 HIBBENS CLOSE VICTORIA
1576 HAMPSHIRE RD VICTORIA
1576 HAMPSHIRE RD VICTORIA
60 BOYD ST VICTORIA

938 FULLERTON AVE VICTORIA
938 FULLERTON AVE VICTORIA
221 LINDEN AVE VICTORIA

221 LINDEN AVE VICTORIA

320 LILLOOET HTS VICTORIA
1523 SHASTA PL VICTORIA

1523 SHASTA PL VICTORIA

1783 ROCKLAND AVE VICTORIA
1783 ROCKLAND AVE VICTORIA
1660 RICHARDSON ST VICTORIA
863 RICHMOND AVE VICTORIA
863 RICHMOND AVE VICTORIA

Panel : 611 - Residential Vancouver Island
Run Date : 11-02-2025 03:18 PM
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Start
Time

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : February 12, 2025
Region :

Panel :

01 - Vancouver Island

611 - Residential Vancouver Island

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Area

01
01
01
01
01

Jur

307
307
317
317
317

Roll Number

2476.000
2476.000
04-1408-10
04-1408-10
08-2778-00

Category Amendment Appellant

Res
Res
Res
Res

Res

Number
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES
PO1RES

Type

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

1009 TILLICUM RD ESQUIMALT
1009 TILLICUM RD ESQUIMALT
1631 HAMPSHIRE RD VICTORIA
1631 HAMPSHIRE RD VICTORIA
2633 ORCHARD AVE VICTORIA

Panel : 611 - Residential Vancouver Island
Run Date : 11-02-2025 03:18 PM
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